Keysight Technologies
87222C/D/E Coaxial Transfer Switches
dc to 26.5, 40, 50 GHz
Technical Overview
2
High Performance Transfer
Switches for Micro wave and
RF Instrumentation and Systems

REF
12
Ordering Guide
Keysight Coaxial transfer switch
87222C dc to 26.5 GHz
87222D dc to 40 GHz
87222E dc to 50 GHz
Option 100 Solder terminals in addition
to ribbon cable
Option 201 Mounting bracket-assembly
required
Option UK61 Commercial calibration test
data with certificate
 Accessories available
 87222-00003 Mounting bracket
Keysight drivers
11713B/C attenuator switch driver
Drives up to 10 switches.
Accessory cables
 5061-0969 Viking connector to bare tinned
wires (60 inches long). Use to connect
 11713B/C to 87222C/D/E with Option 100.
 Will operate four 87222C/D/E switches.
 11713-60047 Viking connector to (4) 10-pin DIP
connectors. Will operate four 87222C/D/E switches
using the 11713B/C driver.
Related Literature
1.  Keysight Technologies Bench and System Switching
  Products, Literature Number 5989-9872EN
2. Keysight RF and Microwave Switch, Selection Guide,
 Literature Number 5989-6031EN
3. Keysight 11713B/C Attenuator/Switch Drivers,
 Configuration Guide, Literature Number 5989-7277EN
Application Notes:
Power Handling Capability of Electromechanical Switches,
Literature Number 5989-6032EN
How Operating Life and Repeatability of Keysight's
Electromechanical Switches Minimize System Uncertainty,
Literature Number 5989-6085EN
1. Option UK6 not available with 87222D.
myKeysight
A personalized view into the information most relevant to you.
AdvancedTCA® Extensions for Instrumentation and Test (AXIe) is an
open standard that extends the AdvancedTCA for general purpose and
semiconductor test. Keysight is a founding member of the AXIe consortium.
ATCA®, AdvancedTCA®, and the ATCA logo are registered US trademarks of
the PCI Industrial Computer Manufacturers Group.
LAN eXtensions for Instruments puts the power of Ethernet and the
Web inside your test systems. Keysight is a founding member of the LXI
consortium.
PCI eXtensions for Instrumentation (PXI) modular instrumentation delivers a
rugged, PC-based high-performance measurement and automation system.
Three-Year Warranty
Keysight’s commitment to superior product quality and lower total cost
of ownership. The only test and measurement company with three-year
warranty standard on all instruments, worldwide.
Keysight Assurance Plans
Up to five years of protection and no budgetary surprises to ensure your
instruments are operating to specification so you can rely on accurate
measurements.
Keysight Technologies, Inc.
DEKRA Certified ISO 9001:2008
Quality Management System
Keysight Channel Partners